To: Page 2 of 7

¥.

12/22/2017



Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H170003364093)))



H170003364093ABC0

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Cor	^D0	orations
	Fax Number	•	
From:			
	Account Name	:	C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
	Account Number	:	FCA00000023
	Phone	:	(512)418-6949
	Fax Number	:	(954)208-0845

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN THE NAUTILUS CLUB HOTEL CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION,

0
0
06
\$35,00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

C. GOLDEN

DEC 2 7 2017

ശ

2017 DEC 26 VH 10:

To Page 3 of 7

and the second

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	
The Nautilus Club Hot	tel Condominium Association, Inc.
DOCUMENT NUMBER:	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submit	ined för öling.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter (to the following:
Percival Olsen	
()	Name of Contact Person)
Sheppard Mullin Richter & Hampton LLP	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Firm/ Company)
70 West Madison Street, 48th Floor	
	(Address)
Chicago, IL 60602	
jč	City/ State and Zip Code)
iaslam@quadrumglobal.com	
E-mail address: (to be used to	for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please ca	il:-
Percival Olsen	312 499-6300
(Name of Contact Person)	at(Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount made paya	able to the Florida Department of State:
	\$43.75 Filing Fee & \$52:50 Filing Fee Certified Copy Certificate of Status (Additional copy is Certified Copy enclosed) (Additional Copy is Enclosed) Enclosed)
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

To: Page 4 of 7

٠,

12122023573 From: Kimberly Laughrey

			FIL	ΞŪ
	Articles of Amendm to Articles of Incorpore of	• .	2017 DFC 25	AN 10:
THE NAUTILUS CLU	JB HOTEL CONDOMIN	IUM ASSOCIATION, INC.	· .	- Ers
(Name of Corporation	a as currently filed with	the Florida Devt. of State)		
	757643		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(Docu	ment Number of Corporat	ion (if known)		
Pursuant to the provisions of section 617,1006, Fic amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	rida Suntutes, this Florida	Not For Profit Corporation a	dopis the following	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of th	e corporation:			
			The new	
name must be distinguishable and contain the yor "Company" or "Co." may not be used in the name		rporated" or the upbreviation	"Corp." or. "Inc."	
B. Enter new principal office address, if applica Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET A</u>			<u> </u>	
C. <u>Enternew mailing address, if applicable:</u> (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE</u>	<u>BOX</u>			
D: If amending the registered agent and/or regi		Norbla enter the name of th		
new registered agent and/or the new register			-	
Name of New Registered Agent:	C T Corporation System			
	Jo C T Corporation Sy	tem, 1200 South Pine Island P	load	
New Registered Office Address		(Morido street without)		
	Plantation	Florid	33324	
	(Cip)	!Zip	Code)	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:	a sa ata a ma	·	
I hereby accupt the appointment as registered age	· .		•	
•	Kild Jarghy	Kimberly Laughre	ey - Asst. Secr	etary
-	Signature of Ne	w Registered Agent, if changing	×	

Page 1 of 4

۰.

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title: P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; (EO = Chief,Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer, If an officer/director holds, more than one title, list the first letter of each officeheld, President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently, John Due is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change. Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the Wand S. These should be noted us John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Salty Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: <u>X</u> Change <u>X</u> Remove <u>X</u> Add		Dog : Jones Smith	
Type of Action (Check One)	Title	Name	<u>Addres</u> s
1) Change	.D.	ŞETH SCHUMER	407 Lincoln Road
Add			Suite 304
X. Remove			Minmi Beach, FL 33139
2) Change	D	ILYAS ASLAM	407 Lincoln Road
<u>N</u> Add			Suite 304
Remove			Miami Beach, FL 33139
3) Change			
Add			ρ ε ποι το στατού που το στου το το στατού το στα
Remove			····
4) Change	·	·	<u></u>
Add			·
Remove			<u> </u>
5) Change	, 		<u></u>
Add			
Remove			
δ) Change			
Add			
Remove		Page 2 of 4	

• • • •

If anonding or adding additional Artl (auuch additional sheets, if necessary).	(Be specific)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	
···· ····	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	<u></u>
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
<u></u>	
	<u></u>
<u> </u>	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
·····	
• •	

Page 3 of 4

To: Page 7 of 7

2017-12-22 17.46 40 CST

12122023573 From: Kimberly Laughrey

The date of each amendment(s) adoption: ______, if other than the date this document was signed;

Effective date if applicable:

(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Adoption of Amendment(s)

(CHECK ONE)

- The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.
- There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors.

22 Dated Signature

(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer-if directors' have not been selected, by an incorporator - it in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)

Bryan Davis

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

Director

(This of person signing)